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Friday, September  20 

 
Individual Agricultural and 
Home Economics Entries  
 
Saturday, September  21 

 
Rabbit Show Judging  
Individual Agricultural and   
Home Economics Entries  
4-H Poultry Show Judging  
Agricultural and  
Home Economics Judging   
Little Miss Fairest of the Fair 
        (Old Crockett Theatre)  
JR. Miss Fairest of the Fair  
        (Old Crockett Theatre)   
Miss Fairest of the Fair   
        (Old Crockett Theatre)  
 
Sunday, September  22 

 
Tiny Tot Fairest of the Fair 
       (Old Crockett Theater) 
Potted Plants and  
Hanging Plants Entries  
Youth Home Economics 
Baking Entries  
Tiny Miss Fairest of the Fair  
      (Old Crockett Theatre)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
Monday, September  23 
 

Cut Flower Entries     
Cooking and Baking Entries  
Midway Opens  
(W  G  Wade Shows)   
Junk Car Jump ‘n Run (Cars) 
MTDF Free Concert Series  
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)                   

 
 
 

2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 
 
 
 
 

8:00 am 
8:00 am - 12:00 n 

 
10:00 am 

1:00 pm 
 

3:00 pm 
 

5:00 pm 
 

7:00 pm 
 
 
 
 

2:00 pm 
 
2:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

 
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

 
          4:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 9:00 am - 12:00 n 
9:00 am - 12:00 n 

5:30 pm 
 

6:30 pm 
7:00 & 9:00 pm 

  
Tuesday, September  24 
 

Gates and  
Exhibit Buildings Open  
Dairy Show 
Midway Opens  
(W  G  Wade Shows)  
Junk Car Jump ‘n Run (Open) 
MTDF Free Concert Series 
(Rotary Entertainment Stage) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wednesday, September  25 
 

Gates and  
Exhibit Buildings Open                                 
4-H District Dog Classic 
Midway Opens  
(W G Wade Shows) 
Junior Commercial Ewe 
and Market Lamb Show 
Demolition Derby (Late Model) 
MTDF Free Concert Series 
(Rotary Entertainment Stage) 
 
Thursday,  September 26 

SENIOR CITIZENS’ DAY--
$2.00 Admission until 2:00 p 
 
Gates and  
Exhibit Buildings Open                                 
Free Lunch & Entertainment 
for Senior Citizens 
Midway Opens  
(W  G  Wade Shows)  
Super Street Class / 
Farm Stock Tractor Pull 
MTDF Free Concert Series  
 (Rotary Entertainment Stage)                                             

 
 
 

10:00 am 
 

4:00 pm 
5:00 pm 

 
         6:30 pm 

7:00  & 9:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10:00 am 

 
2:30 pm 
5:00 pm 

 
6:00 pm 

 
6:30 pm 

7:00  & 9:00 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 am 
 

11:30 am - 1:30 pm 
 

5:00 pm 
 

6:30 pm 
 

7:00  & 9:00 pm 

  
Friday, September 27 

SCHOOL DAY— 
All Students and Teachers 
Admitted Free until 3:30 pm 
 
Gates and 
Exhibit Buildings Open                               
School Day Athletic Events 
Spelling Bee                                    
Midway Opens  
(W. G. Wade Shows)        
School Day Give-Away  
Beef Show 
Lee Brice Concert 
                                                                                    
Saturday, September 28 
 

Gates and  
Exhibit Buildings Open                                
Midway Opens 
 (W. G. Wade Shows)         
Junior Beef Heifer Show  
Open Breeding Sheep Show                            
Truck and Tractor Pull  
MTDF Free Concert Series  
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                
Sunday, September 29 
 

Gates and 
Exhibit Buildings Open                                
Midway Opens  
(W. G. Wade Shows)               
Tough Truck Challenge  
MTDF Give Away 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Monday, September 30 
 

Removal of Exhibits      

 
 
 
 
 
 

10:00 am 
 

10:00 am 
10:00 am 
11:00 am 

 
3:30 pm 
4:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

 
 
 

10:00 am 
 

11:00 am 
 

11:00 am 
6:00 pm 
6:30 pm 

7:00 & 9:00 pm 
 
 
 
 

1:00 pm 
 

1:00 pm 
 

2:00 pm 
4:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 



 
  

      

 

         LIVESTOCK SHOWS 

 

   MOTOR SPORTS EVENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               LIVE MUSIC 


