MIDDLE TENNESSEE DISTRICT FAIR 2019 ACTIVITIES

Friday, September 20

Individual Agricultural and 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm Home Economics Entries

Saturday, September 21

Rabbit Show Judging 8:00 am Individual Agricultural and 8:00 am - 12:00 n Home Economics Entries 10:00 am 4-H Poultry Show Judging Agricultural and 1:00 pm Home Economics Judging Little Miss Fairest of the Fair 3:00 pm (Old Crockett Theatre) JR. Miss Fairest of the Fair 5:00 pm (Old Crockett Theatre) Miss Fairest of the Fair 7:00 pm (Old Crockett Theatre)

Sunday, September 22

Tiny Tot Fairest of the Fair	2:00 pm
(Old Crockett Theater)	
Potted Plants and	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Hanging Plants Entries	
Youth Home Economics	3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Baking Entries	
Tiny Miss Fairest of the Fair	4:00 pm
(Old Crockett Theatre)	



Monday, September 23

Cut Flower Entries	9:00 am - 12:00 n
Cooking and Baking Entries	9:00 am - 12:00 n
Midway Opens	5:30 pm
(W G Wade Shows)	
Junk Car Jump 'n Run (Cars)	6:30 pm
MTDF Free Concert Series	7:00 & 9:00 pm
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)	

MIDDLE TENNESSEE DISTRICT FAIR 2019 ACTIVITIES

Tuesday, September 24

Gates and 10:00 am
Exhibit Buildings Open
Dairy Show 4:00 pm
Midway Opens 5:00 pm
(W G Wade Shows)
Junk Car Jump 'n Run (Open) 6:30 pm
MTDF Free Concert Series 7:00 & 9:00 pm
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)



Wednesday, September 25

Gates and	10:00 am
Exhibit Buildings Open	
4-H District Dog Classic	2:30 pm
Midway Opens	5:00 pm
(W G Wade Shows)	
Junior Commercial Ewe	6:00 pm
and Market Lamb Show	
Demolition Derby (Late Model)	6:30 pm
MTDF Free Concert Series	7:00 & 9:00 pm
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)	

Thursday, September 26

SENIOR CITIZENS' DAY--\$2.00 Admission until 2:00 p

Gates and	10:00 am
Exhibit Buildings Open Free Lunch & Entertainment	11:30 am - 1:30 pm
for Senior Citizens Midway Opens	5:00 pm
(W G Wade Shows) Super Street Class /	6:30 pm
Farm Stock Tractor Pull MTDF Free Concert Series (Rotary Entertainment Stage)	7:00 & 9:00 pm

MIDDLE TENNESSEE DISTRICT FAIR 2019 ACTIVITIES

Friday, September 27

SCHOOL DAY— All Students and Teachers Admitted Free until 3:30 pm



Gates and	10:00 am
Exhibit Buildings Open	
School Day Athletic Events	10:00 am
Spelling Bee	10:00 am
Midway Opens	11:00 am
(W. G. Wade Shows)	
School Day Give-Away	3:30 pm
Beef Show	4:00 pm
Lee Brice Concert	7:00 pm

Saturday, September 28

Gates and	10:00 am
Exhibit Buildings Open	
Midway Opens	11:00 am
(W. G. Wade Shows)	
Junior Beef Heifer Show	11:00 am
Open Breeding Sheep Show	6:00 pm
Truck and Tractor Pull	6:30 pm
MTDF Free Concert Series	7:00 & 9:00 pm
(Rotary Entertainment Stage)	

Sunday, September 29

Gates and	1:00 pm
Exhibit Buildings Open	
Midway Opens	1:00 pm
(W. G. Wade Shows)	
Tough Truck Challenge	2:00 pm
MTDF Give Away	4:00 pm



Monday, September 30

Removal of Exhibits 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm



LIVESTOCK SHOWS



MOTOR SPORTS EVENTS



LIVE MUSIC



2019



ROTARY CLUB OF LAWRENCEBURG

